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Recruitment Schedule – Summer & Fall 2013  
 

If you are interested in applying for a CPA approved training office, here is the schedule for the Chartered 
Professional Accountant Recruitment Program this summer/fall. Registration for events will occur through 

COOL, DAP student club links or through the designation website, so watch your emails, the DAP website, the 
student club website and becomea.ca for further details.  

 

IMPORTANT NOTE:  Failure to attend an event that you have signed up for will result in the loss of access to 
COOL or future student club events. Students should only attend events if they intend to complete DAP by 

August 2014 and commence work with a CPA training office firm by September 2014 as space is limited. 

Date      Event/Procedures    

  
Monday, June 17   Workshop 
   Networking & Alumni Mixer 
   Time/Location: See COOL for details 
 
Wednesday, June 19   Networking Event 
   DAP Wine & Cheese 
 
Wednesday, July 10   Workshop 
   CPA Applications 
   Time/Location: See COOL for details 
 
Monday, July 22   Networking Event 
   DAP/UBC Accounting Club Summer BBQ 
     
Wednesday, August 7   Workshop 
   CPA Interviews 
   Time/Location: See COOL for details 
 
Wednesday, August 14   Networking Event 
   Alumni Night 
 
Friday, August 16   Job Postings Up 
 
Friday, August 30   Job Postings Open (students can start applying) 
    
Thursday, September 5   Company Information Session 
   Meet the Midsize Firms & Industry Day  
   Registration will open August 7   
 
Friday, September 6   Company Information Session 
   Meet the National Firms Day 
   Registration will open August 8 
 
Wednesday, September 11   Application Deadline 
11:59pm   Please check each posting for specific application requirements.   
 

Positions that require hard copy forms must be submitted directly to the 
Career Centre before 4:30pm on September 11.  Late applicants will 
not be accepted. 
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Date      Event/Procedures  

 
Friday, September 13   Interview Sign Up 

Various firms may start to send out interview notifications to selected 
students.  Interview signups can be made on COOL. 

 
Tuesday, September 17   Interviews off Campus Start 
 
Thursday, September 19   Interviews on Campus Start 
 
Tuesday, Sept 17 – Tuesday, Oct 8  Interview Period 

All on campus interviews will be taking place in the Bruce Birmingham 
Centre in the Henry Angus Building. Arrive 10 minutes early and take a 
seat in the designated waiting area. The recruiter will locate you 
when they are ready to start the interview. 

 
Wednesday, Oct 9   Initial offers issued by firms 
9:00am   No offers will be extended prior to this date and time. 
 
Wed, Oct 9 – Thurs, Oct 17    Offer Period 
 
Thursday, October 17    Deadline for Accepting or Declining Job Offers 
12:00pm On or before October 17

th
, you must contact each firm that extended you 

an offer of employment and either accept or decline the offer! The firms 
would greatly appreciate it if you can inform them before the deadline 
date as to your decision.        

 

 

  


